
Hoofdtoernooi Jongens junioren 1 / 5

t1 w63 13:35

t2 w59 13:35

t3 w58 13:35

t1 w32 14:55

t2 w31 14:55

t3 w30 14:55

t4 w29 14:55

t1 w16 16:00

t2 w15 16:00

t5 w8 16:35

BYE 

Hurk Y vd Amsterdam ’78 

BYE 

Huizinga L Alexandria ’66 

BYE 

Linschoten M van Torenstad 

Koppen Nard HTC 

Hoorn J te SKF 

Koggel R J DTV ’84 

Groot S Taverzo 

Vodegel Jeremy Treffers (A) 

BYE 

Heemstra K Combat 

Vork R Treffers (R) 

Blanken Bart den TTVN 

BYE 

winnaar naar
wedstrijd 4

A1

O2

Q1

I1

G2

W2

N2

P1

V2

F2

H1

Groot S 

Huizinga L 

Vork R 

Hoorn J te 

Koggel R J 

Vodegel Jeremy 

Heemstra K 

Koppen Nard 

Huizinga L 

Koppen Nard 

Groot S 

Heemstra K 

Heemstra K 

Huizinga L 
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t4 w55 13:35

t5 w54 13:35

t6 w51 13:35

t7 w50 13:35

t5 w28 14:55

t6 w27 14:55

t7 w26 14:55

t8 w25 14:55

t3 w14 16:00

t4 w13 16:00

t6 w7 16:35

BYE 

Hogendoorn H Shot ’65 

Oor Yorick TTVN 

Kamstra P Kampenion 

BYE 

Greven M Torenstad 

Devilee J J Taverzo 

Scherpenhuizen R GTTC Groning

Kooten Steven van Buna 

Cheung Yinor Treffers (A) 

Koel E Amsterdam ’78 

BYE 

Kamerling Marco Shot ’65 

Voorene L van Flash 

Kuipers Erwin GTTC Groesbeek 

BYE 

winnaar naar
wedstrijd 4

E1

K2

U1

M1

C2

S2

R2

B2

L1

T1

J2

D1

Cheung Yinor 

Kamstra P 

Voorene L van 

Scherpenhuizen R 

Kooten Steven van 

Koel E 

Kamerling Marco 

Kuipers Erwin 

Kamstra P 

Scherpenhuizen R 

Kooten Steven van 

Kamerling Marco 

Kamerling Marco 

Kooten Steven van 
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t8 w47 13:35

t9 w46 13:35

t10 w43 13:35

t11 w42 13:35

t9 w24 14:55

t10 w23 14:55

t11 w22 14:55

t12 w21 14:55

t5 w12 16:00

t6 w11 16:00

t7 w6 16:35

BYE 

Wal E van de Smash ’70 (H) 

Mars Robin VTV (N) 

Coutinho E Wibats 

BYE 

Witkam F Docos 

Neefjes  Joost Victors 

Rorije R Batfighters the 

Nas Alex de VTV (N) 

Nunez Jeria J M Amsterdam ’78 

Hikke Mt VDN/Salamanders 

BYE 

Moes R Amsterdam ’78 

Kok K Tempo Team 

Hertog Rick den SKF 

BYE 

winnaar naar
wedstrijd 3

C1

M2

S1

K1

E2

U2

P2

A2

N1

V1

H2

F1

Wal E van de 

Coutinho E 

Witkam F 

Rorije R 

Nas Alex de 

Hikke Mt 

Moes R 

Hertog Rick den 

Hikke Mt 

Hertog Rick den 

Nas Alex de 

Witkam F 

Witkam F 

Nas Alex de 
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t12 w39 13:35

t13 w38 13:35

t14 w34 13:35

t13 w20 14:55

t14 w19 14:55

t15 w18 14:55

t16 w17 14:55

t7 w10 16:00

t8 w9 16:00

t8 w5 16:35

BYE 

Klabbers Bart ATC Nijmegen 

Marijn Peter TTVN 

Levis E Rapidity 

BYE 

Neuren Nigel van HTC 

Janssen S Amsterdam ’78 

Laske D Rapidity 

Priem T Amsterdam ’78 

Steffens M HBC 

Verver Dennis Torenstad 

BYE 

Does M TOV 

BYE 

Wit Maarten de SVO 

BYE 

winnaar naar
wedstrijd 3

G1

I2

W1

O1

Q2

T2

D2

J1

R1

L2

B1

Steffens M 

Levis E 

Neuren Nigel van 

Laske D 

Priem T 

Verver Dennis 

Does M 

Wit Maarten de 

Levis E 

Laske D 

Steffens M 

Does M 

Laske D 

Steffens M 
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t5 w4 17:10

t7 w3 17:10

t6 w1 17:45

winnaar
wedstrijd 8

winnaar
wedstrijd 6

winnaar
wedstrijd 7

winnaar
wedstrijd 5

Finale

Kooten Steven van 

Steffens M 

Heemstra K 

Nas Alex de 

Nas Alex de 

Kooten Steven van 

Nas Alex de


